Konkurencja 26
18/12/2021 - 19:09

Mezczyzn, 200m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz7,19:09

3 Kurzak Kamil

4 Kamzenov Alibek

5 Lemiasheuski Mikhail
6 Zawolik Szymon

Seria2z7,19:13

1 Ugorski Hubert

2 Tomaszewski Aleks
3 Solak tukasz

4 Kozinski Aleksander
5 Kamzenov Aibek

6 tankiewicz Odyseas
7 Zaremba Igor

8 Mansel Marcin

Seria3z7,19:17

1 Kasinski Mikotaj

2 Skawinski Aleksander
3 Debicki Marcel

4 Poloczek Tomasz

5 Sklarczuk Mikotaj

6 Tupko Jakub

7 Kotynia Juliusz

8 Pichit Patryk

Seria4z7,19:21

1 Wrobel Michat

2 Wojtal Wiktor

3 Markowski Piotr

4 Permus Maciej

5 Przybytek Wiktor

6 Piechaczek Pawet
7 Wojcikowski Patryk
8 Cis Wiktor

Seria5z7,19:25

1 Kepinski Rafat

2 Porada Jan

3 Aftyka Barttomiej
4 Karwat Bartlomiej
5 Rachwat Patryk
6 Cwirko Michat

7 Cwirko Dominik
8 Drelich Mateusz
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RMKS Rybnik

AZS WSG Bydgoszcz
AZS AGH Krakow
Huragan Sosnowiec

UKS 307 Warszawa

KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

AZS AGH Krakéw

Koral Wroctaw

AZS WSG Bydgoszcz
Manta Kochtowice Ruda SlI.
Olimpijczyk Krakow

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SlI.

UKS 307 Warszawa

UKS 307 Warszawa

Slask Wroctaw

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
Slask Wroctaw

Delfin Krapkowice

SMS Galicja Krakéw

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.

Aqua Team Mikotoéw

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
Ikar Mielec

KS SMS Wieliczka

Delfin Krapkowice

Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
Omega Olkusz

Dragon Soshowiec

KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.
UKS SP-149 £ 6dz
UKS 307 Warszawa
Nawa Skierniewice
SMS Galicja Krakow
Delfin Krapkowice
Delfin Krapkowice
UKS 190 +6dz
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3:00.99
2:59.20
2:55.01
2:52.73
2:54.56
2:57.45
3:00.72
3:05.72

2:52.31
2:48.14
2:44.97
2:43.49
2:44.72
2:47.70
2:49.18
2:52.50

2:41.59
2:35.29
2:31.00
2:28.72
2:29.13
2:33.46
2:38.36
2:42.64

Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

Registered to SMS SwimArt Myslenice

18/12/2021 20:45 - Strona 1


www.swimart.pl
mailto:zawody@swimart.pl

Konkurencja 26, Mezczyzn, 200m zmienny

Seria 6z 7, 19:28

Halkiewicz Maciej
Machulak Kamil
Loter Bartosz
Regulski Maciej
Porwik Kacper
Bigaj Gabriel
Swiderski Mitosz
Ginalski Pawet

O~NOOOThAWNPE

Seria7z7,19:31

Zubik Jan

Michalak Jan

Piela Michat
Poprawa Michat
Uryniuk Pawet
Konarski Maciej
Staniszewski Bartosz
Pogoda Krzysztof
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Omega Olkusz
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim
Unia Oswiecim
Trojka £odz
Swim2Win Krosno

Polonia Warszawa

Nawa Skierniewice

Unia Oswiecim

AZS AWF Katowice

G-8 Bielany Warszawa
GIM 92 Ursynéw Warszawa
UKP Ruda Slaska
Jedynka £06dz
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2:27.66
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